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No. Sij. Kuljettaja

24
32
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27
25
42
29
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35
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37
48
41
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34
44
50
49
46
40

No.
24
32
31
30
26
28
27
25
29

No.
33
42
36
35
38
47
37
48
41
43
45
34
44
50
49
46
40

No.
21
22
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Karppinen Anssi
Laine Jarno
Ojanpera Jari
Viitala Tomi
Vennola Raimo
Koski Jussi
Lundahl Veli-Matti
Yliniemi Esa
Koivisto Jari

Ekola llpo
Koivusaari Hannu
Syynimaa Vihtori
Lehtiméki Hannu
Heikkild Jouni
Vainikainen Kaarlo
Virtanen Mauno
Oksman Henri
Korpiaho Tuomas
Kannisto Markku
Pesonen Teemu
Erdmaja Matti
Raunimo Matti
Vainikainen Seppo
Simila Esa

Kylmala Pasi
Makinen Kari

Kuljettaja
Karppinen Anssi
Laine Jarno
Ojanpera Jari
Viitala Tomi

Koski Jussi
Lundahl Veli-Matti
Yliniemi Esa
Koivisto Jari
Koivusaari Hannu

Kuljettaja
Vennola Raimo
Ekola llpo
Syynimaa Vihtori
Lehtiméki Hannu
Heikkild Jouni
Vainikainen Kaarlo
Virtanen Mauno
Oksman Henri
Korpiaho Tuomas
Kannisto Markku
Pesonen Teemu
Erdamaja Matti
Raunimo Matti
Vainikainen Seppo
Simila Esa

Kylmala Pasi
Makinen Kari

Kuljettaja
Heino Anita
Pumperi Jukka

Kuljettaja
Valtaala Jari
Mattsson Aleksi
Vainikainen Lauri
Kattelus Heikki
Ylijoki Petri
Alatalo Timo
Stenberg Teemu
Ristolainen Marko
Kinnari Jukka
Kotajarvi Raul
Siirila Vesa
Kotajarvi Jarno
Vuorenpaa Esko
Koivuniemi Mika
Alho Markku

Kartanlukija
Saarinen Timo
Virtanen Pekka
Rousku Riku
Heikkild Juha
Kulmala Jari
Koski Eero
Bitter Riku
Astrand Stefan
Koivisto Toni
Ekola Sami
Mékeld Timo
Halme Joni
Varjonen Ari
Immonen Heli
Vainikainen Jyrki
Virtanen Kari
Nousiainen Antti
Médenpaa Miikka
Sinkkonen Juha
Pesonen Merja
Fyhr Einari
Itékodes Jari
Vainikainen Lasse
Heikkild Mikko
Lukkarila Harri
Méki Markus

Kartanlukija
Saarinen Timo
Virtanen Pekka
Rousku Riku
Heikkild Juha
Koski Eero
Bitter Riku
Astrand Stefan
Koivisto Toni
Mékela Timo

Kartanlukija
Kulmala Jari
Ekola Sami
Halme Joni
Varjonen Ari
Immonen Heli
Vainikainen Jyrki
Virtanen Kari
Nousiainen Antti
Médenpaa Miikka
Sinkkonen Juha
Pesonen Merja
Fyhr Einari
Itékodes Jari
Vainikainen Lasse
Heikkild Mikko
Lukkarila Harri
Maki Markus

Kartanlukija
Winberg Pasi
Manninen Timo

Kartanlukija
Mérénen Immo
Kallio Mikko
Haaraniemi Jouni
Kattelus Lauri
Jaaskeldinen Jukka
Keski-Korsu Pertti
Mild Jani
Ristolainen Kai
Kamila Kai
Pehkonen Jukka
Simild Matti
Patrikka Pekka
Laajamaki Paivi
Virtanen Mika
Alho Oskari

Kuljettajaset
TCOF
AAU
Nasu
KvanUA
HeiUA
LaihUA
AAU
FoSUA
FoSUA
AL-Harma
Nasu
AL-Harma
Nasu
AAU
SIIMU 2000
Nasu
VMF

AAU
KySUA
RaaUA
AL-HKI
TCOF
oMU
LaihUA
RaaUA
VaToSUA

Kuljettajaset
TCOF

AAU

Nasu
KvanUA
LaihUA

AAU

FoSUA
FoSUA

Nasu

Kuljettajaset
HeiUA
AL-Harma
AL-Hdrma
Nasu

AAU

SIIMU 2000
Nasu

VMF

AAU

KySUA
RaaUA
AL-HKI
TCOF

oMU
LaihUA
RaaUA
VaToSUA

Kuljettajaset
HyUA
JSAST

Kuljettajaset
AlavUA
KangUA
oMU
AL-Harma
LapUA
OUA
TAUK
AlavUA
Jurvan Ua
AL-Oulu
LaihUA
AL/Kuopio
KangUA
EPUA
AL-Harma

Kartanlukijas JAT1

KangUA -233
LamUA -338
Nasu -223
VaToSUA -288
KangUA -302
LaihUA -298
RiiAU -276
UFAK -341
FoSUA -292
AL-Harma -391
Nasu -343
FoSUA -351
RauUA -476
RiilUA =277
oMU -534
NaSu -406
LahUA -505
AAU -527
KySUA -492
RaaUA -817
AnkUA -353
TCOF -421
KonSAS -503
LaihUA -314
RaaUA -687
VaToSUA -455
Kartanlukijas JAT1

KangUA -233
LamUA -338
Nasu -223
VaToSUA -288
LaihUA -298
RiiAU -276
UFAK -341
FoSUA -292
Nasu -343
Kartanlukijas JAT1

KangUA -302
AL-Harma -391
FoSUA -351
RauUA -476
RiiUA =277
omMu -534
Nasu -406
LahUA -505
AAU -527
KySUA -492
RaaUA -817
AnkUA -353
TCOF -421
KonSAS -503
LaihUA -314
RaaUA -687
VaToSUA -455

Kartanlukijas JAT1
HyUA -168
AL/AKU-JKI  -340

Kartanlukijas JAT1

AlavUA -233
KangUA -225
oMU -368
AL-Harma -394
LapUA 338
RaaUA -381
KonnMK/UA -368
AlavUA -383
LaihUA -428
VaToSUA -473
LaihUA -316
KonSAS -664
KangUA -535
EPUA -576

AL-Harma -501

JAT2
-410
-630
-252
-342
-551
-548
-353
-343
-420
-571
-471
-520
-518
-416
-730
-710
-532
-661
-577
-761
-532
-467
-599
-389
-859
-634

JAT2
-410
-630
-252
-342
-548
-353
-343
-420
-471

JAT2
-551
-571
-520
-518
-416
-730
-710
-532
-661
-577
-761
-532
-467
-599
-389
-859
-634

JAT2
-723
-736

JAT2
-343
-481
-529
-507
-400
-626
-474
-735
-794
-763
-435
-773
-681
-749
-582

JAT3
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JAT3
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JAT3
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

JAT3
0
-25

JAT3

JAT4
-176
-250
-149
-178
-212
-190
-175
-162
-233
-189
-221
-176
-447
-194
-433
-411
-233
-378
-312
-343
-243
-210
-449
-320
-397
-197

JAT4
-176
-250
-149
-178
-190
-175
-162
-233
-221

JAT4
-212
-189
-176
-447
-194
-433
-411
-233
-378
-312
-343
-243
-210
-449
-320
-397
-197

JAT4
-305
-648
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JATS
171
-332
-180
-300
292
-187
314
-192
322
-268
325
-181
259
-376
-456
-347
-334
-126
518
-410

-47
-380
-327
296
-580

2439

JATS
-171
-332
-180
-300
-187
-314
-192
-322
-325

JATS
292
-268
-181
259
-376
-456
-347
-334
-126
518
-410

-47
-380
327
296
580

2439

JATS
-115
-235

JATE
-163
-134
-209
-183
-148
-153

-69
-164
-167
-349
-234
-198
-195
-165
-450
-332
-361
-476
-168
-387
-224
-136
-257
-392
-301

2592

JATE
-163
-134
-209
-183
-153

-69
-164
-167
-234

JATE
-148
-349
-198
-195
-165
-450
-332
-361
-476
-168
-387
-224
-136
-257
-392
-301

2592

JATE
-283
-462

JATE

-251
-222
-207

-284
-421
-113
-465
-490

-398
-275
-253
-203

AT2
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1800

AT2
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1800

AT2
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330
699

JAT7
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JAT7
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JAT7

JAT8 JAT9 JAT10 JAT11 JAT12

-162
-225
-107
-178
-184
-226
-168
-182
-135
-228
-200
-356
-296
-228
-431
-560
-310
-352
-351
-484
-322
-257
-363
-271
-654
1725

JAT8
-162
-225
-107
-178
-226
-168
-182
-135
-200

JAT8
-184
-228
-356
-296
-228
-431
-560
-310
-352
-351
-484
-322
-257
-363
-271
-654
1725

JAT8
-358
-419

JAT8
-115
-216
-368
-269
-286
-301
-304
-252
-363
-377
-214
-382
-462
-601
-394

-191
-243
-135
-258
-284
-305
-217
-195
-224
-366
-248
-273
-249
-335
-495
-546
-283
-423
-343
-512
-287
-237
-413
-390
-841
2337

JAT9
-191
-243
-135
-258
-305
-217
-195
-224
-248

JAT9
-284
-366
-273
-249
-335
-495
-546
-283
-423
-343
-512
-287
-237
-413
-390
-841

2337

JAT9
-391
-465

JAT9
-365
-351
-357
-440
-444
-462
-584
-444
-581
-570
-411
-582
-636
-740
-608

-389
-402
-272
-378
-394
-327
-236
-338
-258
-618
-567
-371
-382
-564
-742
-816
-803
-566
-399
-955
-816
-585
-874
-237
-1158
3600

-174
-224

-67
-167
-128
-173
-141
-198
-163
-234
-221
-103
-325
-152
-252
-206
-194
-233
-184
-396
-223
-179
-327

-73
-432
1110
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JAT10 JAT11 JAT12
-389 -174 0
-402 -224 0
-272 67 0
-378 -167 0
-327 -173 0
-236 -141 0
-338 -198 0
-258 -163 0
-567 -221 0

JAT10 JAT11 JAT12
-394 -128 0
-618 -234 0
-371 -103 0
-382 -325 0
-564 -152 0
<742 -252 0
-816 -206 0
-803 -194 0
-566 -233 0
-399 -184 0
-955 -396 0
-816 -223 0
-585 -179 0
-874 -327 0
-237 73 0

-1158 -432 0
3600 1110 0

JAT10 JAT11 JAT12
-930 -494 0

-1163 -533 0

JAT10 JAT11 JATL

-473

-885
-1060
-1083
-1345
-1261
-1638
-1241
-1746
-1373
-1003
-1464
-1430
-1425
-1838

-61
-130
-154
-131

-49
-282
-115

-48
-281
-181

-13
-200
-150

-80
-107
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2069
2778
1594
2272
2495
2407
1949
2115
2385
3214
2830
2529
3147
2707
4523
4334
3555
3742
3344
5272
3047
2875
4112
2682
5909
1286

AT
2069
2778
1594
2272
2407
1949
2115
2385
2830

AT
2495
3214
2529
3147
2707
4523
4334
3555
3742
3344
5272
3047
2875
4112
2682
5909
1286

AT
3767
5026

AT
1718
2668
3767
3325
3216
4205
4326
3909
5281
4742
2995
5263
5077
5223
5515

RT

0
600
1200
1200
1200
1800
2400
2400
2400
2400
3000
3600
3600
4200
2400
3000
4200
4200
4800
3000
5400
7200
6000
7800
6000

RT

600
1200
1200
1800
2400
2400
2400
3000

RT
1200
2400
3600
3600
4200
2400
3000
4200
4200
4800
3000
5400
7200
6000
7800
6000

RT
1800
3600

RT
600
600

600
1200
600
600
1200

1200
3600
1800
2400
2400
4200

Muut
0

0

600
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Muut

600

ocooooo

Muut
0

cooooooooo

0
0
0
0
0
0

Muut
0
0

Muut
0
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Yht
2069
3378
3394
3472
3695
4207
4349
4515
4785
5614
5830
6129
6747
6907
6923
7334
7755
7942
8144
8272
8447

10075

10112

10482

11909

Yht
2069
3378
3394
3472
4207
4349
4515
4785
5830

Yht
3695
5614
6129
6747
6907
6923
7334
7755
7942
8144
8272
8447

10075

10112

10482

11909

Yht
5567
8626

Yht
2318
3268
3767
3925
4416
4805
4926
5109
5281
5942
6595
7063
7477
7623
9715

SM.Pi: Np.
100

96
93
91
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89
88
87
86
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84
83
82
81
80
79
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76
75
74
73
72
71
70

Np.
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